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Questions

The female reproductive part of flower is:

This is not a part of the hindbrain.

hydrogen bonds are present between cytosine and guanine:

It is an example of primary consumers:

To Preserve fruits, vegetables and pickles we add.

THe location or position of genes on chromosomes are called:

Ribs which protect the kidneys are.

Number of bones in Vertebral column is:

After fertilization on plants, the fruit develops from:

prevent dislocation of bones and joints.

Cartilage is absent in:

In a nucleosome, DNA is wrapped around protein named.

Temporal lobe is concerned with:

Used in Electroplating.

Which of the following conditions generally causes stomata to open in most plants during the
day?

Answers Choice

Carpels
Sepals
Petals
Stamens

Pons

. Medulla oblongata
Cerebrum

. Cerebellum
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Cattles
Snake
Lion
Frog

Water and Yogurt
Salt and acid
Flour and salt

. Onion and garlic

Loci

Alleles
Phenotypes
Genotypes

First two
Last two
Middle
Last four

22
33
44
55

. Ovule wall
. Ovary wall
Petals
Anther

Ligament
Tendons
Salts
Joint

larynx
trachea
bronchi

. bronchioles

Insulin
Interferon
Histone
Haemoglobin

. Hearing and smelling

. Control skeleton muscles
. Visual information

.Both Aand B

. Glycerol

. <div>Ethanol</div>
. Nitric Acid
Formic Acid

. Low light intensity.

High internal CO2 concentration.
. High turgor pressure in guard
cells.
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The complete map of human genome was published in:

Which Charles Eiton developed the concept of ecological pyramids?

Plays role in maintaining body temperature.

Human Insulin was prepared by bacteria first time.

When Sir Alexander Fleming was awarded by Nobel prize on the discovery of penicillin?
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. Dry atmospnheric conditions.

1944
1978
1990

1926

1928
1929

Lungs

Kidneys
Ear

2002
1990
1970

. 1881
. 1955

. 1912



